Model   DL115CCTV Equipment Series
Product Description
Features Applications
Ordering Information
Model Descriptions
*** Please Consult Factory for Additional Model Numbers***
Vi-Link
Fiber Optic Communications
VLVL  One Channel High Quality
3G HD-SDI Broadcast Video &
Bi-Directional Data Over One Fiber
 One Channel High Quality
3G HD-SDI Broadcast Video &
Bi-Directional Data Over One Fiber
· Digital Broadcast Video Transmission
· Real Time High Quality 3G-HD-SDI Video
· Compatible with all SMPTE3G SDI Rates
       - SMPTE259M SDI from 143 to 360 Mbps,
         SMPTE344M 540Mbps,
       - SMPTE292M HD-SDI 1.485 Gbps,
       - SMPTE372M Dual Link HD-SDI 2,97 Gbps,
       - SMPTE424M Dual Speed 3G-SDI 2.97 Gbps
· AGC Single mode Transmission of 0 to 50 Km
· Bi-Directional  Data RS-232/422
· NEMA Temperature
· Broadcasting Video Transmission